

KNIT FOXY AND FRIENDS ERRATA

Page no.	Errata
102	<u>Foxy</u> 'Bobcat (512): should be ' 3 balls ', not '2 balls' Knitting needles should be ' 3.5mm (US size 4) ', not '3.75mm (US size 5)'
108	<u>Sasha</u> 'Milk (500): should be ' 3 balls ', not '2 balls'
112	<u>Echo</u> 'Milk (500): should be ' 3 balls ', not '2 balls'